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Yuk Ming Wong

Director Information

Title
Name Yuk Ming Wong
Postcode SW1X 7AS

Date of birth September 1970
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GLO HQ LIMITED

GLO GLOUCESTER ROAD LIMITED
GLO PATERNOSTER SQUARE
LIMITED

GLO BASINGSTOKE LIMITED

GLO ST. MARY AXE LIMITED
NATURE FOOD EUROPE LIMITED
GLO SUPPORT LIMITED

GLO RESTAURANTS UK LIMITED
GLO SERVICES LIMITED

NATURE FOOD CATERING LIMITED
GLO GROUP LIMITED

GLO GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

05008060
04975281
04968952

04968951
04946296
04879500
04840989
04830114
04830116
04768000
04651352
04651352

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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908771344

908771344
2a Wilton Mews

Belgravia

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
07/01/2004
25/11/2003
19/11/2003

19/11/2003
28/10/2003
27/08/2003
22/07/2003
11/07/2003
11/07/2003
16/05/2003
29/01/2003
29/01/2003

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/09/2004
30/09/2004
30/09/2004

30/09/2004
30/09/2004
30/09/2004
30/09/2004
30/09/2004
30/09/2004
30/09/2004
30/09/2004
11/08/2003

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



